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SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL

Run Date:09/15/21 04:10 PM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 73)
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. -
BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN PARTY
BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
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Railroad Commissioner
Vote for 1
(WITH 73 OF 73 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Wayne Christian

Gary Gates

Total

Over Votes

Under Votes

Judge, Ct of Criminal Appeals, P2
Vote for 1
(WITH 73 OF 73 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Mary Lou Keel
Ray Wheless.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

Judge, Ct of Criminal Appeals, P5
Vote for 1
(WITH 73 OF 73 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Scott Walker
Brent Webster
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

Member, State BoE, Dist 9
Vote for 1
(WITH 73 OF 73 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Keven M. Ellis.
Mary Lou Bruner
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

State Senator, District 1
Vote for 1
(WITH 73 OF 73 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Bryan Hughes
David Simpson
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

State Representative, District 5
Vote for 1
(WITH 16 OF 16 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Jay Misenheimer
Cole Hefner.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

Constable, Precinct No. 4
Vote for 1
(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Josh Joplin.
John Smith
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes
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Primary Runoff Election
Smith County, Texas
May 24, 2016

STATISTICS

TOTAL VOTES % EARLY

73 100.00

131,611

9,828 1,638
9,318 94.81 1,598
510 5.19 40

7.47

(Republican Party) ****xkxkxx

6,007 71.59 1,118
2,384 28.41 341
8,391 1,459
0 0
927 139
3,778 46.97 634
4,265 53.03 764
8,043 1,398
0 0
1,275 200
4,488 57.31 706
3,343 42.69 652
7,831 1,358
0 0
1,487 240
5,761 67.26 927
2,804 32.74 517
8,565 1,444
0 0
753 154
6,984 75.93 1,271
2,214 24.07 312
9,198 1,583
0 0
120 15
1,801 56.21 160
1,403 43.79 186
3,204 346
0 0
76 13
500 50.86 94
483 49.14 111
983 205
0 0
46 14

(Democratic Party) **xxrkdxirk
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ELECTION DAY

6,082
5,853
229

4,040
1,117
5,157

696

2,343
2,585
4,928

925

2,873
1,906
4,779

1,074

3,997
1,390
5,387

466

4,242
1,530
5,772

81

1,397
1,007
2,404

56

332
288
620

20

MAIL

2,100
1,859
241

844
924
1,768

91

796
914
1,710

149

904
783
1,687

172

830
897
1,727

132

1,463
372
1,835

244
208
452

74
158

12
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Railroad Commissioner
Vote for 1
(WITH 73 OF 73 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Cody Garrett . . . . . . . . . 179

Grady Yarbrough . . . . . . . . 325

Total . . . . . . . . . 504

Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0

Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 6
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35.52
64.48

87
139
226

72
168
240
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