<HTML> <PRE>

SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL

Primary Runoff Election Smith County, Texas May 24, 2016 STATISTICS

Run Date:09/15/21 04:10 PM

Ran Bacc. 03/13/21 01:10 111		,1111101100										
	TOTAL VOTES	ક	EARLY	ELECTION DAY	MAIL	PROVISIONAL						
PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 73)		100.00										
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL			1,638	6,082	2,100	8						
BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN PARTY		94.81	1,598	5,853	1,859	8						
BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC PARTY		5.19	40	229	241	0						
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		7.47										
******* (Republican Party) *******												
Railroad Commissioner Vote for 1												
(WITH 73 OF 73 PRECINCTS COUNTED)												
Wayne Christian		71.59	1,118	4,040	844	5						
Gary Gates		28.41	341 1,459	1,117 5,157	924 1,768	2 7						
Total			1,439	0,137	1,700	0						
Under Votes			139	696	91	1						
Judge, Ct of Criminal Appeals, P2 Vote for 1												
(WITH 73 OF 73 PRECINCTS COUNTED)												
Mary Lou Keel		46.97	634	2,343	796	5						
Ray Wheless		53.03	764	2,585	914	2						
Total			1,398	4,928	1,710	7						
Over Votes			0 200	0 925	0 149	1						
onder voces	. 1,2,0		200	323	117	±						
Judge, Ct of Criminal Appeals, P5												
Vote for 1 (WITH 73 OF 73 PRECINCTS COUNTED)												
Scott Walker	. 4,488	57.31	706	2,873	904	5						
Brent Webster		42.69	652	1,906	783	2						
Total	. 7,831		1,358	4,779	1,687	7						
Over Votes			0	0	0	0						
Under Votes	. 1,487		240	1,074	172	1						
Member, State BoE, Dist 9												
Vote for 1												
(WITH 73 OF 73 PRECINCTS COUNTED)	F 7.61	67.06	007	2 007	020	7						
Keven M. Ellis		67.26 32.74	927 517	3,997 1,390	830 897	7						
Total		32.71	1,444	5,387	1,727	7						
Over Votes			, 0	0	, 0	0						
Under Votes	. 753		154	466	132	1						
State Senator, District 1												
Vote for 1 (WITH 73 OF 73 PRECINCTS COUNTED)												
Bryan Hughes	. 6,984	75.93	1,271	4,242	1,463	8						
David Simpson		24.07	312	1,530	372	0						
Total	. 9,198		1,583	5,772	1,835	8						
Over Votes			0	0	0	0						
Under Votes	. 120		15	81	24	0						
State Representative, District 5												
Vote for 1 (WITH 16 OF 16 PRECINCTS COUNTED)												
Jay Misenheimer	. 1,801	56.21	160	1,397	244	0						
Cole Hefner		43.79	186	1,007	208	2						
Total			346	2,404	452	2						
Over Votes			0	0	0	0						
Under Votes	. 76		13	56	7	0						
Constable, Precinct No. 4												
Vote for 1 (WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED)												
Josh Joplin	. 500	50.86	94	332	74	0						
John Smith		49.14	111	288	84	0						
Total	. 983		205	620	158	0						
Over Votes			0	0	0	0						
Under Votes	. 46		14	20	12	0						

******* (Democratic Party) *******

Railroad Commiss Vote for 1 (WITH 73 OF			TNC	·m c	COII	NIME	ים י						
(WIIII /3 OF	15	E IVE	TINC	.10	COO	14 T E	υ)						
Cody Garrett .								179	35.52	20	87	72	0
Grady Yarbrough								325	64.48	18	139	168	0
Total .								504		38	226	240	0
Over Votes .								0		0	0	0	0
Under Votes .								6		2	3	1	0